

Town of Pendleton

2019 APPROVED PURCHASING WORKSHEET

Employee: Craig Walter

Date: 11 / 21 / 19

ITEM: 3/4" meters and readers

REASON FOR PURCHASE: For New Home installations

FUND VERIFICATION: _____ as of _____ (Date)

Guidelines: (Check one that applies)

- Materials: More than \$10,000 / Material & Labor: More than \$35,000
Written specifications, Advertising & Sealed Bids
- Material: \$3,000 to \$10,000 / Material & Labor \$10,000 to \$35,000
Attach three (3) written/fax quotations
- Material: \$500 to \$3,000 / Material & Labor \$3,000 to \$10,000
Three (3) oral/Fax quotations:

LIST VENDOR, MODEL, PRICE BELOW

1. Lock City Supply \$ 2863.77
2. _____
3. _____

- Material: \$0 to \$500 / Material & Labor: \$0 to \$5,000
Alternate price quotations not required/subject to Department Head Approval

If lowest quoted price is not awarded, please detail reason: _____

Item exclusive To Lock City Supply

Reasons for non-solicitation: (Check one that applies)

- Acquisition of professional services; emergencies; sole source situations; goods purchased from agencies for the blind or severely handicapped; goods purchased from correctional facilities; goods purchased from another governmental agency; goods purchased at auction; goods purchased under NY State Contract; original equipment replacement parts/service



LOCK CITY SUPPLY INC.

650 WEST AVENUE
P.O. BOX 481
LOCKPORT, NY 14095

PRICE QUOTE

Phone 716-625-8666
Fax 716-434-0296

Page 1

Printed 11/20/19 PE

Quoted

Ship To

SAME

PENDLETON TOWN OF WATER
6640 CAMPBELL BLVD
LOCKPORT NY 14094
Tel:716-625-8833 Fax:716-625-6323

Quote #	Quote Date	Exp Date	Customer #	Customer P/O #	Ship Via	Writer
035749	11/20/2019	12/20/2019	0000023			PE
Job ID	Customer Terms			Salesman		
M25	Net 30 Days			SCOTT LITTLE		
Product	Description	UM	Quant	Unit Price	Disc%	Extension
BA0055	M25LL 5/8X3/4 BARE METER LESS REGISTER	EA	12	55.7375	NET	668.85
BA7505	M25 ORION-ME DP INT/GAL HRE INTEGRAL ENDPOINT, FHSS, METAL DATA PROFILE AND TORX SCREW	EA	12	182.9100	NET	2194.92
X: _____ (Accepted by)				Sub Total		\$2,863.77
				Tax Amount		\$0.00
				Total		\$2,863.77

MESSAGE

TERMS

--	--